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Dates for your diary
Monday 15th April

Whole School Class Photographs
Year 2/3 Swimming

Tuesday 16th April
Space Centre Visit - YrR-Yr6.

Wednesday 17th April
Jonathan Broom-Edwards Inspire+ Assembly
Pre-School Inspire+ Little Movers session.

Wednesday 24th April
Pre-School Inspire+ Little Movers session.

Monday 29th April
Year 2/3 Swimming
Year 4/5/6 Mental Health Workshop.

Wednesday 1st May
Pre-School Inspire+ Little Movers session.

Friday 3rd May
Library Bus for Year 3-6

Monday 6th May
Bank Holiday - School closed.

Wednesday 8th May
Whole School open morning.
Pre-School Inspire+ Little Movers session.

Thursday 9th May
Ambulance visit

Monday 13th May
Year 2/3 Swimming.
Year 6 SATS week.

Wednesday 15th May
Pre-School Inspire+ Little Movers session.

Thursday 16th May
School Census Day - change of lunch menu.

Tuesday 21st May
Pre-School, Year R and Year 1 visit to
Buckminster Estate Farm.

Wednesday 22nd May
Pre-School Inspire+ Little Movers session.

Thursday 23rd May
Year 2/3 Egyptian day - parents invited to join us. 

Monday 3rd June
Year 2/3 Swimming.
Year 6 Warning Zone trip.

Wednesday 5th June
Year 4/5/6 Inspire+ Session

Friday 7th June
Library Bus for Year 3-6.

Wednesday 12th June
Mini Olympics Year 3-6

Friday 14th June
PGL afternoon trip Year 2-6

Saturday 15th June
PTFA School Summer Fayre - all welcome - details
to follow.
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Attendance 
The Whole school attendance

for this week was 98%.

We aim for our attendance to
be 97% so this is brilliant.  

Thank you for your support.

       
              Star Reader          5Rs            Dinner

R & 1 -      Huey                   Everly        Emilia  
2&3 -       Erin                     Ronnie        Ebony
4, 5 & 6 -  Francesca          Sam            Knylah

Well done to everyone who received
a certificate today.

Weekly Certificates

Come and join the fun!
Remember to book your place on Arbor
for our Staff and Parent session on a  

Thursday from 3.20pm-4.20pm.
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